
On modification and
application of Lotka- Volterra

competition model
by Windarto Windarto

Submission date: 22-Feb-2023 12:33PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 2020198571
File name: ation_and_application_of_Lotka-Volterra_competition_model_1.pdf (575.31K)
Word count: 1901
Character count: 10580



1

1

3

10

13

15

18



4

5

6

7

8

9

11
14



2

2

2

7



17





5

12

16



20%
SIMILARITY INDEX

16%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

10%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

On modification and application of Lotka- Volterra competition
model
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jglobal.jst.go.jp
Internet Source

mdpi-res.com
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Colorado, Denver
Student Paper

ir.msu.ac.zw:8080
Internet Source

journals.itb.ac.id
Internet Source

Yudi Darma, Dede Suratman, Ahmad Yani T.,
Utin Desy Susiaty. "Balance of soft skills and
hard skills: Development of subject specific
pedagogic based on heuristic strategy with
character contents in learning", AIP
Publishing, 2020
Publication

easierwithpractice.com
Internet Source



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Fiji National University
Student Paper

web.archive.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Bethune Cookman University
Student Paper

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

os.zhdk.cloud.switch.ch
Internet Source

Submitted to Ain Shams University
Student Paper

nirmalacollege.ac.in
Internet Source

Windarto, , Agus Yodi Gunawan, Pudjo
Sukarno, and Edy Soewono. "Modelling of
formation damage due to mud filtrate
invasion in a radial flow system", Journal of
Petroleum Science and Engineering, 2012.
Publication

pdfs.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source



18 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

A. R. Batista-Tomás, Andrea De Martino,
Roberto Mulet. "Path-integral solution of
MacArthur’s resource-competition model for
large ecosystems with random species-
resources couplings", Chaos: An
Interdisciplinary Journal of Nonlinear Science,
2021
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

On modification and application of Lotka- Volterra competition
model
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6


